
まるで泊まれる美術館 ここは非日常を楽しむ天空のアートホテル
An Art Museum Where You Can Stay In  Art Hotel in the Sky Where an Extraordinary Time Awaits

At Park Hotel Tokyo, more than 400 works of art are exhibited from the 2nd basement floor,
the 1st floor, and the 25th to 34th floors.
Enjoy an inspiring and exciting stay in a museum-like hotel.

Creative experience to interact with art

https://parkhoteltokyo.com/art-at-park-hotel-tokyo/

Exhibiting more than 400 artworks

Japanese artworks
can be purchased as souvenirs
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The design concept of the atrium, which is about 30 meters and has a feeling of openness,
is the entrance garden of the museum.

You can deeply relax with heavy furnitures that imaged immovable stones on a carpet
with a sand pattern that resembles a dry garden.

EXECUTIVE MUSEUM LOUNGE “ATRIUM”
A T R I U M
25F

https://parkhoteltokyo.com/service/executive-museum-lounge-atrium/
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FUJIN AND RAIJIN

God of Wind (Fujin) and God of Thunder (Raijin) are
often placed on both sides of the gate or entrance of
a building. This is because they are considered to be
guardian deities that keep evil spirits and other bad
things from entering the premises. At Park Hotel
Tokyo, they are here to protect you from bad things
entering the hotel. 

風神雷神

Guests may enjoy softdrinks
(Free of charge)
and Alcohol beverages
(Charge per glass).
*self-service

EXECUTIVE MUSEUM LOUNGE “ATRIUM”
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EXECUTIVE MUSEUM LOUNGE “ATRIUM”

Japanese Art
Exhibition
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In photography, the “Golden Hour” is the period of daytime shortly after sunrise or before sunset, during which daylight is redder and softer than when
the sun is higher in the sky.
At the Executive Museum Lounge “Atrium” located on 25th floor, all guests can experience panoramic city view as an art created by nature.
Alcohol beverages can be purchased at the lounge, too. Please enjoy the best view with favorite beverage at the Executive Museum Lounge “Atrium” .

A T R I U M
25FLounge for house guest only

Experience “Golden Hour” view with Tokyo Tower, even Mount Fuji

Self-service drink

EXECUTIVE MUSEUM LOUNGE “ATRIUM”
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A u d i o  G u i d e
Enjoy an audio guide by scanning the above QR code. Please use your personal headphones when listening to the audio.

A u d i o  G u i d e

At Park Hotel Tokyo, you don't have to leave
the hotel to enjoy the Arts. From check-in to

check-out, you can enjoy a unique Art-filled stay.

Take an ART walk
in a museum-like hotel
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CORRIDOR GALLERY
31F

HAZAMA

Special Exhibition
Pocko Bridge Exhibition
Paralym Art Museum Exhibition
Artist in Hotel Exhibition
Laissez-faire Exhibition
Paralym Art Museum Exhibition
The Artisan’s Life Exhibition
ART in PARK HOTEL TOKYO Exhibition
ART in PARK HOTEL TOKYO Exhibition

FUJIN AND RAIJIN

EXECUTIVE MUSEUM LOUNGE
 “ATRIUM”

風神雷神

A r t  W o r k
A r t  W o r k

A r t  W o r k

A r t  W o r k

A r t  W o r k

A r t  W o r k

The Society (Bar)
ザ ソサエティー（バー）

Hanasanshou
(Japanese)
花山椒（日本料理）

Smoking Room
“The TOKYO MARRON”
喫煙ルーム
「The TOKYO MARRON」

ART colours Dining
アートカラーズダイニング

A r t  W o r k

A r t  W o r k

A r t  W o r k

G u e s t  R o o m

G u e s t  R o o m G u e s t  R o o m

Corridor Gallery

C
orridor G

allery

ARTcolours Exhibition

CORRIDOR GALLERY
26F

B2F

A T R I U M
25F

CORRIDOR GALLERY
34F

34F
33F
32F
31F
30F
29F
28F
27F
26F

H A Z A M A

ART colours Exhibit ion
&

CORRIDOR GALLERY

Special Exhibition
Pocko Bridge Exhibition
Paralym Art Museum Exhibition
Artist in Hotel Exhibition
Laissez-faire Exhibition
Paralym Art Museum Exhibition
The Artisan’ s Life Exhibition
ART in PARK HOTEL TOKYO Exhibition
ART in PARK HOTEL TOKYO Exhibition
ARTcolours Exhibition
HAZAMA (interstitial space) 

34F
33F
32F
31F
30F
29F
28F
27F
26F
25F
B2F
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As part of our Art initiatives, we hold series of art
exhibitions called “ART colours” at the Atrium

to welcome our guests with hospitality in the form of
“arrangement”. The exhibition will be held throughout

the year, and it is an exhibition of artworks with a sense
of the season that is delicate with time and space.

Record the Passing
Time and Spece with Artists

ART colours Exhibition

25F
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CORRIDOR GALLERY
exhibited on 9 floors
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THANN Sanctuary

The Asian-born natural skin care brand spa "Tan Sanctuary" is a stylish salon full of exotic
scents. You can experience a blissful time with Thailand's unique hospitality. In addition, the
store in the home country has won high praise, such as being selected as "Hot 55 spas of the
world" by the prestigious travel magazine "Condé Nast Traveler" in the United States.
Available for men and women.

Asian-born natural skin care brand spa

https://parkhoteltokyo.com/service/thann-sanctuary/
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ART SHOP TANAGOKORO_g アートショップ 掌 _g

Experience real Japanese craftmanship at first hand. Exhibition sales of traditional Japanese
handcrafts will give an aesthetic sense of Japan through art.

AR T  S HOP
1F
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Spaces have been set up for guests to experience the Japanese aesthetic sense in Park Hotel Tokyo
with the concept of incorporating art in unique Japanese-style omotenashi, with initiatives being carried

out for them to experience Japanese aesthetics in each of the ART (Atrium, Restaurant and Travel) scenes.
The “OMOTENASHI Concierge” had started from the Art Concierge in 2016,

extended to the Lobby Concierge and the Restaurant Concierge. Now the 3 concierges work together as
the “OMOTENASHI Concierge” as the specialists of Park Hotel Tokyoʼ s omotenashi, to guide guests

according to their individual preferences, and help them to make their stay a more memorable one.
We will be maximizing the role that Japanese aesthetics and hospitality

can play to offer a memorable hotel experience in various parts of Park Hotel Tokyo.

OMOTENASHI Concierge


